

## Procyon Group Launches New Website

The newly-redesigned website will help visitors better comprehend Procyon Group's unique offering

DUBAI, DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES, September 13, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Procyon Group, a leading consultancy and training company based in the United Arab



Emirates, is proud to announce the launch of its newly-redesigned website: <u>procyon-group.com</u>. The new website offers visitors a more comprehensive understanding of the group's solutions and offerings in Health, Safety and Environment, HSE Culture and Leadership, Crisis Management and Organizational Resilience, and Sustainability.



INSIGHT has extraordinary breadth of scope, being applicable to the full range of topics considered under Health, Safety, Environment and Sustainability."

Reg Eayrs

Streamlined, with a modern design, the website offers easy navigation, user-friendly interface, and informative content to help website visitors better comprehend Procyon's unique offering. "I feel that this new website aligns well with our company's vision for growth and expansion by encompassing our entire solutions portfolio," commented Reg Eayrs, Partner at Procyon Group.

A key feature of the website is the ample space dedicated

to <u>INSIGHT - HSE Transformation</u>, an innovative and comprehensive maturity model, developed in-house. INSIGHT, a unique industry solution, is a fully transparent, auditable, scalable, and trackable way to get organizations the insights needed to build their business sustainably.

"INSIGHT has extraordinary breadth of scope, being applicable to the full range of topics considered under Health, Safety, Environment and Sustainability" added Reg. "Based on INSIGHT's success we are now in the process of developing an app, so keep checking in for the latest news on our website."

The new responsive website reflects Procyon Group's growth over the past few years, and will be updated regularly with news on cutting-edge consultancy solutions and latest training offerings, upcoming events, industry news, and original content in support of Procyon's three-part mission of People, Process, and Performance.

Maurizio Monte
Procyon Group
maurizio.monte@procyon-group.com
Visit us on social media:
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/590623386

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.